
UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT 

MEMORANDUM 

Metropolitan Correctional Center, New York. New York 

DATE: August 12,2019 

TO: 

FROM 

SUBJECT: Passed information from Special Housing Unit 

On Friday Au us: 9, 2019 at approximately 1:50 .m, I IMMIIMIlpassed on to oncoming staff 

member and present shift staff td That Inmate Re es 

vas going WAB and possibly may not return. Also that Inmate Epstein will be 

needing a cell mate upon arrival from his attorney visit. 
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Post Split Shift 2 00:00 - 08:00 

MCC NEW YORK 
NEW YORK, NY 

Daily Assignment Roster 

6 07:00 -18:00 
3 06:00 - 14:00 8 08:00 -16:00 

9 12:00 - 20:00 
10 14:00 - 22:00 

Friday August 09, 2019 

Page 1 

12 16:00 - 00:00 

CAPTAIN 6 Darden $ 

CAPTAIN SEC ^6 Torres. C 
06:00 14:00 

OPS LT 2 Anderson-layne 8 Perez. C "12 Cannata. m 8 

ACT LT "3 Durant j 5 
OT 

n10 Silvia, r S 
OT 16:00 22:00 

SHU LT "3 <unassigned> 

SIS LT "6 <unassigned> 

SIS LT 14 6 <unassgned> 

SIA 8 <unassigned> 

SIS TECN 91 8 <unass:gned> 

PHONE MONITOR ••8 <unassigned> 

SEC OF ICER 01 3 <unassigned> 

SEC OF ICER *2 8 Reyes. d $ 

TOOL R M 6 <unassigned> 

SEARCH OFFICER 8 Legrand, C 

2 SALLY ^8 <unassigned> 

3 SALLY "8 Tay. m S 

LOBBY "3 Bonilla. B "10 Eltassaint J S 
OT 

CONTR #1 ••2 Davis. C 
OT 

8 angh. T 12 Cate. IC S 

CONTR L92 -3 Viora. J 10 Marmite. J 

INTE ^2 Dupree, d $ "8 Dejesus. N 
OT 

12 Richardson, D 

INTERN L #2 "2 Andrea, S 
OT (NC) 

12 Masullo, J 

ATTY C F n8 Silvia, r $ 12 White, D 

UNIT 2 "2 Bullock, s 5 **8 Oliva:et F 
(NC) 

12 He, Y 

UNIT 3 `2 DeJesus, N 8 Pens, 1 12 Baptiste, a 5 

5 N 2 Joint, T n8 Diaz S 
(NC) 

12 Cappiello. J 

5 SOIJT "2 Bonhorruna G 
OT (NC) 

"8 Medina, W 12 Thomas. A 

7 N ••2 Mates. e 5 
OT 

8 Straker, E ••12 Eklund. o S 
OT (NC) 

7 S —2 Joyner, P 
OT 

"8 Eklund. b S 
OT (NC) 

••12 Isthor. s$ 
OT 

9 NORT '•2 isibor, 0 S "IIDupree, d $ 
OT 

12 Washington, cl 

SHU 411 ••2 Washington, ci 
OT 

8 Shake, s $ ••12 Bonhomme. G 
OT (NC) 

SHU 12 ••2 Thomas. M 
OT (NC) 

••8 Joyner. P 12 Noel. I 

SHU 93 "3 GrijaNa, r $ 10 Davis. mS 

SHU S4 ••8 Mange, M 
06:00 14:00 

‘,...__ - - 12 <unassigned> 

10 SOUTH 31 ••2 White, D 
OT 

"8 Bullock, s $ 
OT 

12 Mason. D 

10 SOUTH 92 3 <unassigned> 10 Adams, g $ 

REC OF FICER 61 3 <unassigned> 

102019 10-25:54 AM 
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